

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).3870/2008

BHARAT SANCHAR NIGAM LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DEV DAN KESHA GAMIT KARBHARI FALIA

Respondent(s)

Date: 22/09/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Vikas Mehta, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Petitioner has to disclose the outcome of dasti service on or before
4.11.2008.

Registry has to explain in writing as to why this matter is listed
before this Court today when it is to be listed on 29.09.2008. Explanation
be forwarded to the undersigned within a week.

List the matter on 4.11.2008.

rd

(S.G.SHAH)
Registrar